
NCAA Women's Gymnastics Score Sheet
Team:

Date  1/30/2015  9:16:19PM Place Brougham Pavilion (Seattle, WA) Attendance

Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG
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Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:
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Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:
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Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:
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Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:

Final Score: Final Score:

All Arounders All Arounders

VT
UB
BB
FX
AA

Judges: * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head
Judge

Holly Thomas National Priscilla Hickey Brevet Pier Hansen National Priscilla Hickey Brevet

VT UB BB FX
Barbara MacAfee National Pier Hansen National Barbara MacAfee National Holly Thomas National

Coach: Coach:
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Page:  1

Home Seattle Pacific University

1 Sydney Clark  103  9.55  9.45  9.500

2 Teryn Loland  110  8.90  9.00  8.950

3 Cara Lord  111  9.60  9.50  9.550

4 Paige Blaney  102  9.65  9.50  9.575

5 Ariana Harger  106  9.70  9.65  9.675

6 Breanna Beltran  101  9.00  8.80  8.900

47.250  47.250

1 Cara Lord  111  9.65  9.75  9.700
2 Shannon Escarra  104  9.60  9.60  9.600
3 Breanna Beltran  101  8.90  8.85  8.875
4 Sydney Clark  103  9.60  9.65  9.625
5 Renee Zografos  119  9.40  9.60  9.500
6 Tracie Villanueva  117  9.75  9.70  9.725

48.150  95.400

1 Sydney Clark  103  9.15  8.80  8.975
2 Ariana Harger  106  9.10  9.05  9.075
3 Alexa Okamura  112  9.70  9.85  9.775
4 Shannon Escarra  104  8.90  9.10  9.000
5 Tracie Villanueva  117  8.40  8.50  8.450
6 Kristi Hayashida  107  8.95  9.10  9.025

45.850 141.250

1 Alexa Okamura  112  9.60  9.50  9.550
2 Shannon Escarra  104  9.00  8.85  8.925
3 Amanda Willingham  118  9.55  9.55  9.550
4 Kristi Hayashida  107  9.75  9.70  9.725
5 Ariana Harger  106  9.75  9.80 0.10  9.675
6 Sydney Clark  103  9.85  9.75  9.800

48.300 189.550
Video Review 189.550

Clark
 9.500
 9.625
 8.975
 9.800

 37.900

Laurel Tindall

Visitor University of Alaska Anchorage

1 Emily Ramberg  211  9.50  9.55  9.525

2 Stefany Bryan  202  9.50  9.20  9.350

3 Simone Penker  210  9.60  9.60  9.600

4 Morgan Cook  203  9.75  9.80  9.775

5 Marie-Sophie Boggasch  201  9.50  9.70  9.600

6 M'rcy Matsunami  208  9.75  9.80  9.775

48.275  96.275

1 Stefany Bryan  202  9.00  9.15  9.075
2 Morgan Cook  203  9.50  9.50  9.500
3 Simone Penker  210  9.45  9.50  9.475
4 Nicole Larkin  207  9.45  9.65  9.550
5 M'rcy Matsunami  208  9.80  9.70  9.750
6 Marie-Sophie Boggasch  201  9.80  9.65  9.725

48.000  48.000

1 Morgan Cook  203  9.70  9.75  9.725
2 Emily Ramberg  211  9.85  9.80  9.825
3 Julia York  214  9.70  9.70  9.700
4 Simone Penker  210  9.70  9.60  9.650
5 M'rcy Matsunami  208  9.65  9.70  9.675
6 Brice Mizell  209  9.00  9.00  9.000

48.575 191.825

1 Morgan Ross  213  8.50  9.00 0.10  8.650
2 Emily Ramberg  211  9.00  8.95 0.10  8.875
3 Nicole Larkin  207  9.00  8.90  8.950
4 Morgan Cook  203  9.70  9.55  9.625
5 Simone Penker  210  9.85  9.80  9.825
6 M'rcy Matsunami  208  9.70  9.70  9.700

46.975 143.250
Video Review 191.825

Cook Matsunami Penker
 9.775  9.775  9.600
 9.500  9.750  9.475
 9.725  9.675  9.650
 9.625  9.700  9.825

 38.625  38.900  38.550

Paul Stoklos



Team Standing
Meet: SPU vs Alaska Anchorage dual
Date: 1/30/2015

Page: 1
1/30/2015 9:16pm

# Team Name Vault Bars Beam Floor Final
 1 University of Alaska Anchorage  48.275  48.000  48.575  46.975 191.825
 2 Seattle Pacific University  47.250  48.150  45.850  48.300 189.550
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Team Results Detail
Meet: SPU vs Alaska Anchorage dual Page: 1
Date: 1/30/2015 1/30/2015 9:16pm

University of Alaska Anchorage Place:  1
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 201 Marie-Sophie Boggasch   9.600   9.725
 202 Stefany Bryan   9.350   9.075   8.825
 203 Morgan Cook   9.775   9.500   9.725   9.625  38.625
 207 Nicole Larkin   9.550   8.950
 208 M'rcy Matsunami   9.775   9.750   9.675   9.700  38.900
 209 Brice Mizell   9.000
 210 Simone Penker   9.600   9.475   9.650   9.825  38.550
 211 Emily Ramberg   9.525   9.825   8.875
 213 Morgan Ross   8.650
 214 Julia York   9.600   9.700

Totals:  48.275  48.000  48.575  46.975 191.825

Seattle Pacific University Place:  2
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 100 Brittany Atchison   8.825
 101 Breanna Beltran   8.900   8.875
 102 Paige Blaney   9.575
 103 Sydney Clark   9.500   9.625   8.975   9.800  37.900
 104 Shannon Escarra   9.600   9.000   8.925
 106 Ariana Harger   9.675   9.075   9.675
 107 Kristi Hayashida   9.450   9.025   9.725
 109 Fatimah Hylton   8.850
 110 Teryn Loland   8.950
 111 Cara Lord   9.550   9.700
 112 Alexa Okamura   9.775   9.550
 116 Rain Sullivan   9.175
 117 Tracie Villanueva   9.725   8.450
 118 Amanda Willingham   8.500   9.550
 119 Renee Zografos   9.500

Totals:  47.250  48.150  45.850  48.300 189.550

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Beaver Creek Software (541) 752-7263          www.beaverlog.com
Licensed to:  Seattle Pacific University



All-Around Results
Meet: SPU vs Alaska Anchorage dual
Date: 1/30/2015

Page: 1
1/30/2015 9:17pm

Place Num Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score
  1  208 M'rcy Matsunami UAA   9.775   9.750   9.675   9.700  38.900
  2  203 Morgan Cook UAA   9.775   9.500   9.725   9.625  38.625
  3  210 Simone Penker UAA   9.600   9.475   9.650   9.825  38.550
  4  103 Sydney Clark SPU   9.500   9.625   8.975   9.800  37.900
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: SPU vs Alaska Anchorage dual
Date: 1/30/2015

Page: 1
1/30/2015 9:17pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  203 Morgan Cook University of Alaska Anchorage   9.775
  1  208 M'rcy Matsunami University of Alaska Anchorage   9.775
  3  106 Ariana Harger Seattle Pacific University   9.675
  4  210 Simone Penker University of Alaska Anchorage   9.600
  4  201 Marie-Sophie Boggasch University of Alaska Anchorage   9.600
  6  102 Paige Blaney Seattle Pacific University   9.575
  7  111 Cara Lord Seattle Pacific University   9.550
  8  211 Emily Ramberg University of Alaska Anchorage   9.525
  9  103 Sydney Clark Seattle Pacific University   9.500
 10  202 Stefany Bryan University of Alaska Anchorage   9.350
 11  110 Teryn Loland Seattle Pacific University   8.950
 12  101 Breanna Beltran Seattle Pacific University   8.900
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Individual Results on Uneven Parallel Bars
Meet: SPU vs Alaska Anchorage dual
Date: 1/30/2015

Page: 1
1/30/2015 9:17pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  208 M'rcy Matsunami University of Alaska Anchorage   9.750
  2  117 Tracie Villanueva Seattle Pacific University   9.725
  2  201 Marie-Sophie Boggasch University of Alaska Anchorage   9.725
  4  111 Cara Lord Seattle Pacific University   9.700
  5  103 Sydney Clark Seattle Pacific University   9.625
  6  104 Shannon Escarra Seattle Pacific University   9.600
  7  207 Nicole Larkin University of Alaska Anchorage   9.550
  8  119 Renee Zografos Seattle Pacific University   9.500
  8  203 Morgan Cook University of Alaska Anchorage   9.500
 10  210 Simone Penker University of Alaska Anchorage   9.475
 11  202 Stefany Bryan University of Alaska Anchorage   9.075
 12  101 Breanna Beltran Seattle Pacific University   8.875
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Individual Results on Balance Beam
Meet: SPU vs Alaska Anchorage dual
Date: 1/30/2015

Page: 1
1/30/2015 9:17pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  211 Emily Ramberg University of Alaska Anchorage   9.825
  2  112 Alexa Okamura Seattle Pacific University   9.775
  3  203 Morgan Cook University of Alaska Anchorage   9.725
  4  214 Julia York University of Alaska Anchorage   9.700
  5  208 M'rcy Matsunami University of Alaska Anchorage   9.675
  6  210 Simone Penker University of Alaska Anchorage   9.650
  7  106 Ariana Harger Seattle Pacific University   9.075
  8  107 Kristi Hayashida Seattle Pacific University   9.025
  9  104 Shannon Escarra Seattle Pacific University   9.000
  9  209 Brice Mizell University of Alaska Anchorage   9.000
 11  103 Sydney Clark Seattle Pacific University   8.975
 12  117 Tracie Villanueva Seattle Pacific University   8.450
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: SPU vs Alaska Anchorage dual
Date: 1/30/2015

Page: 1
1/30/2015 9:17pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  210 Simone Penker University of Alaska Anchorage   9.825
  2  103 Sydney Clark Seattle Pacific University   9.800
  3  107 Kristi Hayashida Seattle Pacific University   9.725
  4  208 M'rcy Matsunami University of Alaska Anchorage   9.700
  5  106 Ariana Harger Seattle Pacific University   9.675
  6  203 Morgan Cook University of Alaska Anchorage   9.625
  7  112 Alexa Okamura Seattle Pacific University   9.550
  7  118 Amanda Willingham Seattle Pacific University   9.550
  9  207 Nicole Larkin University of Alaska Anchorage   8.950
 10  104 Shannon Escarra Seattle Pacific University   8.925
 11  211 Emily Ramberg University of Alaska Anchorage   8.875
 12  213 Morgan Ross University of Alaska Anchorage   8.650
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